BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2025
VENUE EMPTY?

HALMSTAD KANOTKLUBB
20.09 - 21.09.2025

RACE 5 D 18 K2 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

6

EDHAG Emelie
WIKSTEN Stina

STENING Rut
BOHM Elina

FALKENSTROM Esther
HALLQVIST Alice

JOHANSSON Linnea
BLIXT RONNQVIST Rebecka

JONSSON Maya
HEURLIN Ellen

HENRIKSSON Idun
EKLUND Ebba

NORDBERG Moa
BERGHOLTZ Clara

EK Josefin
STAM Matilda

Created on 15.10.2025 13:51:20 | Page 1 of 1

KLUB

HmMKK
VKC

KaKK
LdKF

KakKK
HuKK

HmMKK
LKK

KPK
KFKS

MKK
SPK

LdKF
AhKK

BKK
HmMKK

SAT 09:50

RESULTAT
48:76

49:16

50:92

52:68

53:40

54:48

57:76

1:03:54

Generated by RaceManager



