

RACE 5 D 18 K2 200 FINAL

SAT 09:50

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	6	EDHAG Emelie WIKSTEN Stina	HmKK VKC	48:76
2	7	STENING Rut BÖHM Elina	KäKK LdKF	49:16
3	5	FALKENSTRÖM Esther HALLQVIST Alice	KäKK HuKK	50:92
4	4	JOHANSSON Linnea BLIXT RÖNNQVIST Rebecka	HmKK LKK	52:68
5	2	JONSSON Maya HEURLIN Ellen	KPK KFKS	53:40
6	3	HENRIKSSON Idun EKLUND Ebba	MKK SPK	54:48
7	1	NORDBERG Moa BERGHOLTZ Clara	LdKF ÄhKK	57:76
8	8	EK Josefin STAM Matilda	BKK HmKK	1:03:54